Serie | 4, Slideout rangehood, 90 cm,
Silver metallic
DFS097A50A
Optional accessories
DSZ4565 : Standard recirculation kit
DSZ4920 : Installation kit for 90cm wide wall unit
● Extra silent: the high-performance rangehood, with minimal
noise.
● Grease filtration level: filters out over 85% of the grease from
kitchen air
● EcoSilence Drive™: the powerful, energy-saving drive for
hoods.
● LED lighting: for perfect, energy-efficient illumination of the
cooktop.
● Intensive speed setting: removes strong kitchen odours
especially quickly and effectively.
Technical Data
Typology : Pull-out
Approval certificates : Australia Standards, VDE
Length electrical supply cord : 175 cm
Required niche size for installation (HxWxD) : 385mm x
524.0mm x 290mm mm
Minimum distance above an electric cooktop : 430 mm
Minimum distance above a gas cooktop : 650 mm
Net weight : 14.0 kg
Type of control : Electronic
Number of power settings : 3-stages + intensive setting
Maximum output air extraction : 408 m³/h
Boost position output recirculating : 496 m³/h
Maximum output recirculating air : 358 m³/h
Boost position air extraction : 758 m³/h
Number of lights : 2
Noise level : 54 dB(A) re 1 pW
Diameter of air outlet : 150 / 120 mm
Grease filter material : Washable aluminium
EAN code : 4242005058051
Connection Rating : 146 W
Fuse protection : 10 A
Voltage : 220-240 V
Frequency : 50 Hz
Plug type : AU plug
Installation type : Built-in
'!2E20AF-afiafb!
1/4
Serie | 4, Slideout rangehood, 90 cm, Silver
metallic
DFS097A50A
- Maximum extraction 758 m3/h
- Stainless steel fascia panel/pelmet included
- EcoSilence BLDC brushless motor
2 year warranty
- Noise level according to EN 60704-3 exhaust air:
Max. normal use: 54 dB(A) re 1 pW
Intensive: 69 dB(A) re 1 pW
- Average Energy Consumption: 38.5 kWh/year
- Extraction rate according to EN 61591 ø 15 cm:
max. Normal use 407 m³/h
Intensive 758 m³/h
Installation in 90cm cupboard requires additional installation
accessory DSZ4920 which can be purchased separately.
2/4
Serie | 4, Slideout rangehood, 90 cm, Silver
metallic
DFS097A50A
3/4
Serie | 4, Slideout rangehood, 90 cm, Silver
metallic
DFS097A50A
4/4